Excalibur Race Vranov u Brna nedéle
2018-08-05 Vranov u Brna

start ~ 10:00:00 | 2003 and older | registered: 177

Hell jednotlivci

rank rank/cat. #
T 1/M 14
2 2/M 6
3 3/M 105
4 4/M 110
5 5/M 1
6 6/M 142
7 7/M 2
8 8/M 235
9 9/M 28
10 10/M 10
11 11/M 44
12 12/M 117
13 13/M 109
14  14/M 83
15 1/Z 116
16 1/M40 15
17 15/M 269
18 1/240 113
19 16/M 43
20 17/M 13
21 18/M 35
22 19/M 240
23 2/Z 11
24 20/M 234
25 21/M 276
26 22/M 108
27 3/Z 99
28 23/M 88
29 24/M 149
30 4/z 96
31 25/M 267
32 2/M40 268
33 5/Z 7
34 6/Z 150
35 26/M 140
36 27/M 45
37 28/M 143
38 7/Z 164
39 29/M 237
40 8/z 74
41 30/M 65
42 31/M 38
43 9/7 106
44 3/M40 87
45 32/M 271
46 33/M 248
47  34/M 67
48 35/M 126

SPORTCHaLLENGE

name
PAVEL HRDINA
RICHARD HYNEK
PETR DORNAK
TOMAS SUSZKA
LUKAS NOVAK
STEPAN KAREL
LUKAS HANYK
RICHARD CHRAPPA
MARTIN VEPREK
MILAN LINKA
LIBOR VAVRECKA
ERIK CALKA
MICHAL MIKSOVSKY
MATE) SASEK
ZUZANA SASKOVA
ROSTISLAV FISER
DAVID CHVASTEK
STANISLAVA BABUSKOVA
JOSEF BABAK
VACLAV ZBRANEK
STEPAN LEVY
ONDREJ ZSIROS
PETRA HOLCOVA
RASTISLAV CiCH
MICHAL ZEDNICEK
IGOR CUHEL
LENKA BUTOROVA
JAN KANTOR
TOMAS VYCICHLO
VENDULA SOUKUPOVA
VLADIMIR SEDMIK
JOSEF LACINA
ANNA PAVELKOVA
BARBORA STEJSKALOVA
JAN STEPANEK
PETR VRLIK
JIRI SKRANEK
VERONIKA VYTINOVA
LUKAS BOHM
MARCELA MUSILKOVA
ADAM SEDLACEK
MICHAL STRATIL
VERONIKA DRABKOVA
JOSEF BRTNIK
LUKAS BAJER
PETR CERMAK
MAREK LINHART
JAN CIGANEK

year
1988
1998
1992
1991

1991

1990
1991

1989
1990
1993
1982
1994
1984
1984
1983
1974
1979
1974
1992
1981

1982
1994
1996
1987
1987
1989
1980
1986
1982
1991

1981

1978
1998
1989
1979
1987
1982
1992
1983
1986
1989
1982
1996
1976
1985
1987
1990
1985

team
SWEEP OCRA CZ ELITE TEAM
MORAVANY
FRENSTAT POD RADHOSTEM
BURIK TEAM ELEMENT
SWEEP OCRA CZ ELITE TEAM
STAHLAVY
BURIK SPARTAN EXTREME
HARDGYM
KOLSOV
EXTREME OBSTACLE RUNNERS
RUN MAGAZINE
DRANGELS LIBEREC
GLADIATORS KRALUPY
PAJU
ROUDNICE
SPARTAN GYM PRAHA
JOBS CONACT
GLADIATORRACETEAM
TANTRUM MONSTRA
VALACH BAJK TEAM
LEFT BOYS
HARDGYM2
TRAIL RUNNING CZ
HARDGYM
BRNO
EXTRA BRNO
EXTRA BRNO
PAJU
SPARTAN GYM
NEDAME VAM TO LACINO
BRNO
OCR RUNNERS BEROUN
EXCALIBU R RACE TEAM
OCRA CZ TEAM
OPAVA
KUNZAK
DOBRUSKA
SWEEP OCRA CZ ELITE TEAM
HARDGYM
EXTRA BRNO
NOTINO
BRNO
SRTG SUMPERK
PAJU
SRPG-RNK
BRNO
NOTINO
BUCOVICE

finish
59:11.2
01:03:40.7
01:04:00.5
01:08:20.5
01:10:07.4
01:11:15.4
01:17:18.0
01:17:32.6
01:17:49.7
01:18:17.7
01:19:25.6
01:20:25.0
01:21:13.6
01:21:15.4
01:21:50.1
01:22:07.9
01:22:37.6
01:23:24.6
01:23:51.0
01:25:16.5
01:25:27.6
01:28:34.3
01:28:43.5
01:28:55.0
01:31:20.9
01:31:32.3
01:32:02.0
01:32:11.5
01:32:18.5
01:32:43.0
01:32:45.0
01:34:29.2
01:35:09.3
01:37:10.6
01:37:34.6
01:37:43.1
01:38:03.0
01:39:13.6
01:39:21.3
01:39:50.0
01:39:59.3
01:40:21.6
01:40:51.1
01:41:54.2
01:42:03.2
01:42:37.7
01:43:28.5
01:43:29.7

delay

04:29.5
04:49.3
09:09.3
10:56.2
12:04.2
18:06.8
18:21.4
18:38.5
19:06.5
20:14.4
21:13.8
22:02.4
22:04.2
22:38.9
22:56.7
23:26.4
24:13.4
24:39.8
26:05.3
26:16.4
29:23.1
29:32.3
29:43.8
32:09.7
32:21.1
32:50.8
33:00.3
33:07.3
33:31.8
33:33.8
35:18.0
35:58.1
37:59.4
38:23.4
38:31.9
38:51.8
40:02.4
40:10.1
40:38.8
40:48.1
41:10.4
41:39.9
42:43.0
42:52.0
43:26.5
44:17.3
44:18.5
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

36/M
37/M
4/M40
10/2
11/2
38/M
2/740
39/M
5/M40
40/M
41/M
42/M
43/M
6/M40
12/2
44/M
7/M40
45/M
8/M40
46/M
9/M40
47/M
48/M
49/M
50/M
10/M40
51/M
52/M
53/M
13/2
54/M
55/M
56/M
57/M
11/M40
12/M40
58/M
13/M40
59/M
60/M
61/M
3/740
14/M40
62/M
63/M
64/M
14/2
65/M
66/M
15/2
67/M
16/Z
17/2
68/M

253
46
48
135
129
236
76
78
75
124
278
82
23
39
21
33
165
24
34
121
133
118
238
85
54
122
19
66
154
71
50
61
112
12
104
136
249
157
144
141
56
53
32
100
250
241
68
252
115
107
139
128
102
77

JAROMIR HORAK
ROMAN BOBAL
VIEROSLAV RICHTARIK
MARTINA JiLKOVA
SARKA HOUSKOVA
MARTIN PETROVICS
IVANA BICIKOVA
MICHAL BABICEK
MICHAL BICiK

JAKUB KANTA

ADAM SMAZAK
MICHAL KUNES

JIRI MAROUS

TOMAS OZVOLDIK
KRISTYNA SIBOROVA
MATE] RAJNOHA
MICHAL BRUCHAC
TOMAS WALACH
MARTIN RAMES

JIRi MASTA

JAN BABALA

LIBOR JUST

MICHAL HUBIK
MICHAL NECAS
TOMAS KLUSEK
MILAN SPRACHTA
MARTIN LATAL

JIRI KNESL

BRETISLAV PRECECHTEL
MARTINA KOUPILOVA
CHRISTIAN THEIMER
FILIP SUTOVSKY
MARTIN KLASKA
MAREK HLASENSKY
DANIEL CECH
GERHARD BACHMAIER
KAREL DANEK
RUDOLF VAVRA
PAVEL NOVOSAD
KAMIL LENOMAR
ROMAN DRAHONSKY
ANDREA KRAJCOVA
PAVEL LERNBECHER
MARTIN DVORAK
PATRIK PISECNY
ANDRE) BENOVIC
VERONIKA KOCMANKOVA
JANA POHLOVA
LUKAS MAREK
MARKETA SMIDOVA
DAVID MALY
KATERINA RYLKOVA
STANKA MALINOVA
MICHAL BICiK

1992
1985
1973
1983
1991
1999
1974
1985
1975
1987
1996
1988
1982
1978
1980
1996
1977
1994
1974
1988
1972
1986
1995
1991
1989
1974
1984
1984
1986
1991
1994
2001
1982
1999
1976
1974
1990
1975
1985
1994
1993
1976
1978
1988
1991
1984
1982
1989
1989
1990
1996
1985
1991
2001

CTYRLISTEK
DRNOVICE
NOTINO

ZLIiN

CESKE BUDEJOVICE
HARDGYM

HORNI STUDENEC
SVATOBORICE-MISTRIN
HORNI STUDENEC
SRTG PODLUZI
BUCOVICE
SPARTAN GYM
SVVAT

ZLiN

TISNOV
PREDATORS GYM
BRATISLAVA
HORNI UJEZD
OLOMUCANY
BRNO
GLADIATORRACETEAM
CERNA HORA
HARDGYM2

PAJU

NOTINO

HOLICE
PINEAPPLE POWER
NOTINO
CHARVATY
STERNBERK
NOTINO

NOTINO
LIPNIK NAD BECVOU
BRNO

VM CROSS
ALLAND
KRENOVICE
MESTO ALBRECHTICE
SRTG PROSTEJOV
HAVIROV

NOTINO

NOTINO
EUROFOAM
EXTRA BRNO
CTYRLISTEK
HARDGYM2
NOTINO
CTYRLISTEK
TREBIC

NOTINO TEAM
BRNO
OCRA CZ TEAM
MOTOR VILLAGE 69
HORNI STUDENEC

01:43:36.6
01:43:51.2
01:43:56.4
01:45:06.5
01:46:15.2
01:47:04.6
01:48:40.0
01:49:02.0
01:49:13.8
01:49:17.4
01:49:21.3
01:50:22.0
01:51:15.2
01:51:35.7
01:52:04.1
01:53:57.3
01:54:11.2
01:54:13.0
01:55:29.1
01:55:37.5
01:57:27.3
01:58:02.1
01:58:30.6
01:58:39.2
01:59:04.4
01:59:25.2
01:59:55.8
02:00:09.2
02:00:44.0
02:00:45.5
02:00:47.2
02:00:52.1
02:01:00.7
02:01:15.6
02:01:39.5
02:01:41.7
02:02:05.4
02:02:29.6
02:03:05.3
02:04:03.0
02:04:52.0
02:05:34.6
02:06:17.9
02:06:38.0
02:06:52.5
02:07:16.9
02:07:44.2
02:07:56.7
02:09:58.0
02:09:58.6
02:11:26.8
02:11:27.4
02:12:29.1
02:12:49.4

44:25.4
44:40.0
44:45.2
45:55.3
47:04.0
47:53.4
49:28.8
49:50.8
50:02.6
50:06.2
50:10.1
51:10.8
52:04.0
52:24.5
52:52.9
54:46.1
55:00.0
55:01.8
56:17.9
56:26.3
58:16.1
58:50.9
59:19.4
59:28.0
59:53.2
01:00:14.0
01:00:44.6
01:00:58.0
01:01:32.8
01:01:34.3
01:01:36.0
01:01:40.9
01:01:49.5
01:02:04.4
01:02:28.3
01:02:30.5
01:02:54.2
01:03:18.4
01:03:54.1
01:04:51.8
01:05:40.8
01:06:23.4
01:07:06.7
01:07:26.8
01:07:41.3
01:08:05.7
01:08:33.0
01:08:45.5
01:10:46.8
01:10:47.4
01:12:15.6
01:12:16.2
01:13:17.9
01:13:38.2
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103 69/M
104 18/Z
105 70/M
106 71/M
107 72/M
108 73/M
109 19/Z
110 20/Z
111 74/M
112 75/M
113 15/M40
114 4/740
115 76/M
116 77/M
117 78/M
118 79/M
119 80/M
120 81/M
121 5/740
122 82/M
123 83/M
124 84/M
125 85/M
126 21/Z
127 22/Z
128 86/M
129 23/Z
130 24/Z
131 16/M40
132 87/M
133 88/M
134 89/M
135 90/M
136 25/Z
137 17/M40
138 26/Z
139 91/M
140 27/Z
141 28/Z
142 92/M
143 29/Z
144 30/Z
145 93/M
146 31/Z
147 94/M
148 95/M
149 96/M
150 97/M
151 98/M
152 32/Z
153 99/M
154 33/Z
155 34/Z
156 35/Z

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

97
79
120
42
131
155
130
101
162
137
60
31
69
29
25
114
159
167
59
166
147
146
145
51
95
277
36
111
270
64
81
239
86
158
259
256
258
245
257
242
244
89
84
153
22
161
163
243
184
93
125
156
123
58

JIRi BRAZDA
STEFANIE KRUSE
DAVID PIREK
VOJTECH SLAPANSKY
PETR PEC

VOJTECH KRAKOVIC
LUCIE ROMSY
GABRIELA LEFLEROVA
TOMAS CiZEK
RADIM SKRIVANEK
IVAN SUTOVSKY
BOHUMILA HANACIKOVA
MICHAL KRBICA

JAN STEINER

TOMAS ROZBOUD
DAVID ZATLOUKAL
STANISLAV NOVAK
PETR JIRUSKA

JANA SIMECKOVA
JIRKA FRIML

JAN VYMETAL
JAKUB FIALA

MATE) VYMETAL
PAVLINA PLSKOVA
VERONIKA KRAJCOVA
RADIM HOLASEK
KRISTYNA LAUSCHOVA
TINA BORAKOVA
ANTONIN HRACEK
ADAM FRODE
JONATHAN LOPEZ
MARTIN HUBIK

IVAN OKOUN

HANA ZAVADILOVA
MAREK BENKO
DOMINIKA UKROPCOVA
ANDREJ HOSPODAR
MONIKA NAUCOVA
SIMONA KROLIKOVA
RADEK BENES

LIVIA KUNDISOVA
JITKA FATULOVA
LUKAS ADAM
RADKA BLAZKOVA
MARTIN FIALA
ONDREJ MRNKA
VLADISLAV KARNATOV
TOMAS HORAK
TOMAS LIMBERG
MICHAELA KREJCOVA
JAROSLAV KOMAREK

MARTINA PRECECHTELOVA

PETRA MEDKOVA
MONIKA KRAJCOVA

1985
1986
1991
1988
1979
2000
1979
1999
1988
1989
1969
1977
1993
1987
1992
1985
1986
1985
1976
1997
1984
1979
1986
1990
1983
1980
1998
1981
1973
1996
1989
2001
1982
1990
1975
1988
1981
1986
1990
1985
1989
1982
1995
1991
1991
1993
2001
1985
1993
1997
1981
1985
1986
1999

BRNO-HORNI HERSPICE
BRNO

SLAPANICE

IVANCICE

FLEXFITNESS
SVATOBORICE-MISTRIN
FLEXFITNESS

LETOVICE

ORECHOV

KOSTELEC

NOTINO

SRTG HOLESOVSKY REGION

JIHLAVA
HORNI LOUCKY 86
CESKE BUDEJOVICE
JIHLAVA
CHOMUTOV
CESKA TREBOVA
NOTINO

DLOUHA TREBOVA
OSTRAVA
OSTRAVA

SKRBEN

NOTINO
PRAHA-LIPENCE
SRTG VYSKOV
ZABESTNI LHOTA
NOTINO

SWATT

NOTINO

PAJU

HARDGYM2

PAJU

SRTG CESKE BUDEJOVICE
STG SENICA

STG SENICA

STG SENICA
DRACARYS

STG SENICA
DRACARYS
DRACARYS

PAJU

PAJU
MORAVICANY
POLNA

SUMVALD
KYJOV 3
DRACARYS
PREDATOR

PAJU

JEVICKO
PROSTEJOV
BRNO, ZABOVRESKY
NOTINO

02:13:54.3
02:14:08.6
02:14:35.6
02:15:19.4
02:15:59.9
02:16:23.7
02:16:25.2
02:16:54.2
02:17:02.6
02:17:37.9
02:17:52.5
02:18:23.8
02:18:29.9
02:18:40.3
02:20:18.9
02:20:45.8
02:22:13.8
02:22:44.2
02:22:59.5
02:24:25.1
02:25:10.3
02:25:39.7
02:26:10.0
02:27:03.4
02:27:07.0
02:27:45.0
02:28:26.4
02:29:29.7
02:29:54.6
02:31:58.9
02:32:12.8
02:32:17.4
02:32:24.3
02:33:26.6
02:35:48.4
02:36:53.2
02:36:56.0
02:37:14.1
02:37:26.3
02:38:42.6
02:39:00.4
02:40:04.0
02:42:35.4
02:42:49.8
02:43:38.1
02:44:36.8
02:44:52.6
02:45:38.4
02:46:31.5
02:47:00.9
02:48:08.8
02:48:16.3
02:49:05.1
02:53:02.2

01:14:43.1
01:14:57.4
01:15:24.4
01:16:08.2
01:16:48.7
01:17:12.5
01:17:14.0
01:17:43.0
01:17:51.4
01:18:26.7
01:18:41.3
01:19:12.6
01:19:18.7
01:19:29.1
01:21:07.7
01:21:34.6
01:23:02.6
01:23:33.0
01:23:48.3
01:25:13.9
01:25:59.1
01:26:28.5
01:26:58.8
01:27:52.2
01:27:55.8
01:28:33.8
01:29:15.2
01:30:18.5
01:30:43.4
01:32:47.7
01:33:01.6
01:33:06.2
01:33:13.1
01:34:15.4
01:36:37.2
01:37:42.0
01:37:44.8
01:38:02.9
01:38:15.1
01:39:31.4
01:39:49.2
01:40:52.8
01:43:24.2
01:43:38.6
01:44:26.9
01:45:25.6
01:45:41.4
01:46:27.2
01:47:20.3
01:47:49.7
01:48:57.6
01:49:05.1
01:49:53.9
01:53:51.0
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157 100/M
158 36/Z
159 37/Z
160 38/Z
161 101/M
162 102/M
163 6/740
164 7/740
165 39/Z
166 40/Z
167 103/M
168 8/740
169 41/Z
170 18/M40
171 19/M40
172 42/7
173 104/M
174 9/740
175 105/M
176 43/Z
177 106/M

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

63
197
20
18
17
151
132
90
91
247
152
134
246
127
49
178
62
92
27
94
80

DANIEL STRNAD
TATIANA BAREKOVA
NATALIE TIMCENKOVA
KLARA SINDLEROVA
DOMINIK HOLESA
DAVID CHROMY
DENISA BONAVENTUROVA
EVA MOUDRA
MICHAELA SYNKOVA
KATERINA KOUHOUTKOVA
MICHAL KRIVIANSZKI
MARTINA DEJLOVA
ALENA PAVKOVA
PETR JANOS

TOMAS HOFER

LUCIE KOUDELKOVA
DAVID RICHTARIK
ESTER HEJCOVA
JAKUB LERNBECHER
PETRA NOVAKOVA
PETR KARNIK

2002
1991
1993
1991
1993
1999
1972
1978
1990
1980
1981
1972
1992
1977
1977
1988
1997
1974
1982
1987
1998

NOTINO

BRNO

PINEAPPLE POWER
PINEAPPLE POWER
PINEAPPLE POWER
BRNO ZIDENICE
FLEX FITNESS

PAJU

PAJU

BRNO

BINA

FLEXFITNESS OLOMOUC
KRIZANOV
FLEXFITNESS
NOTINO

VEGAN SPORT CLUB
NOTINO

PAJU

BRNO, LISEN

PAJU

PAJU

02:54:00.0
02:56:26.0
02:56:34.6
02:57:35.1
02:58:05.2
02:58:27.0
03:01:54.3
03:03:05.5
03:03:54.3
03:04:27.4
03:04:54.3
03:05:11.3
03:05:53.6
03:08:53.2
03:09:16.8
03:09:38.6
03:10:36.7
03:12:29.4
03:15:03.2
03:31:37.0
03:38:44.1

01:54:48.8
01:57:14.8
01:57:23.4
01:58:23.9
01:58:54.0
01:59:15.8
02:02:43.1
02:03:54.3
02:04:43.1
02:05:16.2
02:05:43.1
02:06:00.1
02:06:42.4
02:09:42.0
02:10:05.6
02:10:27.4
02:11:25.5
02:13:18.2
02:15:52.0
02:32:25.8
02:39:32.9
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Excalibur Race Vranov u Brna nedéle | <
2018-08-05 Vranov u Brna k )

Hell dvojice results
start ~ 10:00:00 | 2003 and older | registered: 75
rank rank/cat. team members finish delay
103 LUKAS NOVAK 1991
1 1/muzi OCRA-CZ L 01:27:17.0
37 LUKAS HANYK 1991
8 RICHARD CHRAPPA 1989
2 2/muzi FOTR A LOTR .. 01:29:34.4 02:17.4
9 MARTIN SALEK 1967
221 NATALIE POLOCZKOVA 1994
3 1/mix GLADIATORS POWERED BY EDGAR . 01:33:17.5  06:00.5
220  JIRi CIMLER 1984
» 170  ONDREJ NYKLICEK 1978
4 3/muzi NYKLICKOVI . . 01:37:29.1  10:12.1
171  LUDEK NYKLICEK 1978
4 PATRIK WALDHANS 1991
5  2/mix BARBARIAN EXTREAME TEAM . 01:45:16.9 17:59.9
5 KAROLINA PORTELLOVA 1984
72 ANDREA BECHA 1984
6 3/mix WARRIORS 01:53:29.7 26:12.7
73 JAN BECHA 1985
. 176  JAN LEVY 1981
7 4/muzi ZIVANICE . . 01:57:21.9  30:04.9
177  ALES POSKOCIL 1986
L 230  JAROSLAV POBUDA 1987
8  5/muzi MOKRY HA| ) 02:03:09.6  35:52.6
231  ERIK MACHALEK 1995
173  EDUARD STRASKY 1983
9  4/mix TEROED ) 02:03:13.1  35:56.1
172 TEREZA HAVLOVA 1983
205  MARTIN KRATOCHVIL 1981
10 5/mix L , 02:06:30.4 39:13.4
204  KRISTYNA CURDOVA 1997
228  PAVLA HORAKOVA 1987
11 6/mix DRAGONCLUB BRNO . 02:08:11.8  40:54.8
229  PETRSTEHLIK 1976
. 233 JAN KAPRAL 2001
12 6/muzi VLASIM 02:08:24.0 41:07.0
232  LIBOR KALVODA 2002
. 255  TEREZA LOSTAKOVA 1997
13 7/mix PREROV 02:08:47.4 41:30.4
254  PAVEL CiZEK 1989
y , 265  LUKAS TRUBAC 1991
14 8/mix SRTG HOLESOVSKY REGION ) 02:16:48.9  49:31.9
264  VERONIKA TICHA 1986
186  LUCIE DOBROVOLNA 1989
15 9/mix BLANSKO , 02:16:50.8  49:33.8
187  FILIP DOBROVOLNY 1990
. 226  RADEK BABICEK 2001
16  7/muZi UBOZACI = 02:19:22.8 52:05.8
227  KRYSTOF HRADIL 2000
218  BARBORA KOPECKA 1988
17 10/mix OCR RUNNERS OLOMOUC , 02:21:58.9 54:41.9
219  JAKUB KOPECKY 1990
190  PAVEL DOPITA 1964
18 8/muzi OCRLOSERS . 02:23:00.3  55:43.3
191 LUKAS DAJKA 1997
19 1/ BRNO 196  MILAN DINGA 1989 02:25:08.2 57:51.2
. 169  LUDVIK SVOBODA 1973
20 11/mix POTSTEJN , 02:30:17.4 01:03:00.4
168  RENATA SVOBODOVA 1976
. , 175  KAMILA NGYUENOVA 1975
21 12/mix SRTG HOLESOVSKY REGION , 02:33:29.0 01:06:12.0
174 JAN HORAK 1985
, 262  RADOVAN ZACEK 1997
22 13/mix PETROVICE U KARVINE ) 02:33:35.7 01:06:18.7
263  IVA SOBOTKOVA 1994
n 199  ANNA VICHEROVA 1989
23 14/mix HAVIROV . 02:33:47.2 01:06:30.2
198  ONDREJ GARDLO 1986
, 225  ALENA BURESOVA 1979
24 15/mix 69154 TYNEC , 02:33:54.2 01:06:37.2
224  MIROSLAV FOREJTNIK 1979
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25 16/mix

26  9/muzi

27 1/zeny

28  17/mix

29 10/muzi

30 11/muzi

31 18/mix

32 2/zeny

33  19/mix

34 20/mix

35 21/mix

36 22/mix

37 12/muzi

38 23/mix

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

STG SENICA

VYGRCANA SEKANA

BRNO

BRNO

BLACK BRIDGE

BRNO-BYSTRC

KUTY

HOSPOZIN

TADY NEZKAPEM

STEPANOVICE

CESKA LiPA

BECHLIN

SRTG LITOVEL

SRTG OLOMOUC

261
260
215
214
208
209
193
192
160
280
210
211
188
189
200
201
182
183
217
216
222
223
180
181
206
207
202
203

JOZEF SARKANY

NEVENKA MUDRONCEKOVA

KAMIL BUBELA
MARTIN VICHER

SARKA ROSOVA

IVANA RUNDSTUKOVA
KARLA MARKOVA

VIT FIALA

LUKAS KRSKA

PETR BRODIK

JAKUB HANAK
BRETISLAV HANAK
MARIA VALACHOVICOVA
ANDRE] PODHRADSKY
JIRINA HAMPEJSOVA
KATERINA SEDLACKOVA
MARTIN BALAS
VERONIKA STASTNA
BARBORA DVORAKOVA
TOMAS WERTHEIMER
ONDREJ SIMON
MICHAELA HUNAKOVA
VOJTECH RAJNOHA
BARBORA DOSKOVA
TOMAS VRBA

MARTIN VRBA

DAVID SKALA

KATERINA FIALOVA

1989
1977
1983
1982
1995
1999
1967
1967
1987
1991
1999
1975
1998
1988
1989
1989
1989
1996
1995
1992
1992
1999
1993
1992
1988
1990
1991
1994

02:34:59.7

02:36:12.6

02:38:32.1

02:39:19.5

03:01:48.4

03:03:37.8

03:05:42.4

03:05:59.6

03:07:39.5

03:17:07.9

03:18:43.0

03:19:41.5

03:30:12.0

03:32:18.7
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01:07:42.7

01:08:55.6

01:11:15.1

01:12:02.5

01:34:31.4

01:36:20.8

01:38:25.4

01:38:42.6

01:40:22.5

01:49:50.9

01:51:26.0

01:52:24.5

02:02:55.0

02:05:01.7
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Excalibur Race Vranov u Brna nedéle
2018-08-05 Vranov u Brna

Hell tymy

start ~ 10:00:00 | 2003 and older | registered: 35

rank rank/cat.

1 1/muzi
2 1/mix
3 2/muii
4 3/muzi
5  2/mix
6  3/mix
7 4/mix
8  5/mix
DNF /mix
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

team

BURIK TEAM ELEMENT

GLADIATORS KRALUPY

HARDGYM

HARDGYM2

BRNO

STG SENICA

DRACARYS

PINEAPPLE POWER

CTYRLISTEK

110

10

15

109
96

268
150
235
234
237
236
240
238
241
239
248
249
247
246
259
256
258
257
245
242
244
243
19

20

18

17

253
250
252

members
TOMAS SUSZKA
LUKAS HANYK
MILAN LINKA
ROSTISLAV FISER
MICHAL MIKSOVSKY
VENDULA SOUKUPOVA
JOSEF LACINA
BARBORA STEJSKALOVA
RICHARD CHRAPPA
RASTISLAV CiCH
LUKAS BOHM
MARTIN PETROVICS
ONDREJ ZSiROS
MICHAL HUBIK
ANDRE) BENOVIC
MARTIN HUBIK
PETR CERMAK
KAREL DANEK
KATERINA KOUHOUTKOVA
ALENA PAVKOVA
MAREK BENKO
DOMINIKA UKROPCOVA
ANDREJ HOSPODAR
SIMONA KROLIKOVA
MONIKA NAUCOVA
RADEK BENES
LIVIA KUNDISOVA
TOMAS HORAK
MARTIN LATAL
NATALIE TIMCENKOVA
KLARA SINDLEROVA
DOMINIK HOLESA
JAROMIR HORAK
PATRIK PISECNY
JANA POHLOVA

1991
1991
1993
1974
1984
1991
1978
1989
1989
1987
1983
1999
1994
1995
1984
2001
1987
1990
1980
1992
1975
1988
1981
1990
1986
1985
1989
1985
1984
1993
1991
1993
1992
1991
1989

finish

05:06:04.1

06:05:36.4

06:12:53.5

08:06:39.2

09:55:04.1

10:27:03.9

10:40:35.5

10:52:10.7
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(1
AN
e

(3

results

delay

59:32.3
01:06:49.4
03:00:35.1
04:49:00.0
05:20:59.8
05:34:31.4

05:46:06.6
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